
                              ordine di gara       ordine di gara

1 MARIA SOLE METULINI 

2 ALESSIA CECCONI  

3 VITTORIA LALISCIA

4 LUDOVICA POMPILII 

5 SAVINI BIANCA  

6 LAURA AZZOLINI  

7 GIORGIA MOSCA  

8 SOFIA AGOSTINI   

9 BERZIGOTTI CAMILLA  

10 ILARIA MERRA  

11 MARZIA MONACO 

12 VERONICA TRABAZZA  

13 CAMILLA RUPALTI  

14 RACHELE CALAMIA 

15 LUDOVICA POMPILII 

16 VITTORIA PRIMAVERA 

17 GAIA KAPLLANI  

18 MARIA SOLE METULINI 

19 VITTORIA LALISCIA

20 SARA VOLPONI 

21 FEDERICA CASTIGLIONESI

22 NICOLE GUALTIERI

23 BENEDETTA DELL'ELBA

24 CAMILLA BERZIGOTTI 

25 GIORGIA MOSCA  
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26 MARZIA MONACO 

27 VALERIA LOMBARDI

28 LAURA AZZOLINI  

29 ALESSIA CECCONI  

30 PETRA IEZZI 

31 BIANCA SAVINI

32 GIORGIA PAOLONI

33 RACHELE CALAMIA 

34 SARA VOLPONI 

35 CRISTIANA CATALUCCI

36 SOFIA AGOSTINI   

37 ILARIA MERRA  

38 ALICE CALDORA

39 CAMILLA RUPALTI  

40 BENEDETTA DELL'ELBA

41 FEDERICA CASTIGLIONESI
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